Implants for Trauma Surgery
SURGICAL T
ECHN
IQ
U
E
CAlaneus
Locking Plates System

Non-Locking 26 32351-26
28 32351-28
30 32351-30
32 32351-32
34 32351-34
36 32351-36
38 32351-38
40 32351-40
42 32351-42
44 32351-44
48 32351-48
50 32351-50
Cancellous Screw
D=4.2mm
Length Article Number
Locking 26 37422-26-N
28 37422-28-N
30 37422-30-N
32 37422-32-N
34 37422-34-N
36 37422-36-N
38 37422-38-N
40 37422-40-N
42 37422-42-N
44 37422-44-N
46 37422-46-N
48 37422-48-N
50 37422-50-N
Screws
Cancellous Screw
D=3.5mm
Length Article Number
Locking 26 37352-26-N
28 37352-28-N
30 37352-30-N
32 37352-32-N
34 37352-34-N
36 37352-36-N
38 37352-38-N
40 37352-40-N
42 37352-42-N
44 37352-44-N
46 37352-46-N
48 37352-48-N
50 37352-50-N
30
Instruments
58164-150
Description Article Number